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BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

ISIN: GRS524003001

Overview

2024/07/12 15:29:02
Price

3.27 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.61% (-0.02)

GRS524003001
BLEKEDROS
Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

150 EUR
GREECE

3.41 EUR (587)
3.53 EUR (567)
3.39 EUR

3.39 EUR

3.27 EUR

3.29 EUR

2.79 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS524003001&ID_NOTATION=392490450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01f1d60b0f6dd7d91d3b53610c867ad273c337f1a37c7d2e51ba627c7654f1d9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb8cccff9115041d3&time=1720900410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f6ebda8bda64e89140696bfa5d27cf681ccc0ab3e3d2fddffa91a1d5e5d245&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=77fc880423ae3aade&time=1720900410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cfbc271579d32935e3463fd785c94bd5789988ca69e10cc1cca2fb6c36bdf4f&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=20e1cc8fb7310aeef&time=1720900410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d101c37bb44fd41c265394a373f8713e6f816678283ebefe5dc3abac09ad308&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=286c55557eb404fdb&time=1720900410&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58596b804f7615b1e4dc48214ba91cb633747a6e1424e247bdb7a870124d07b4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=128c3e64018720276&time=1720900410&tool=RSC

BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

Details

2024/07/12 15:29:02

Price
3.27 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.61% (-0.02)

ISIN GRS524003001
Symbol BLEKEDROS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 150 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.41 EUR (587)
Ask (Ask size) 3.53 EUR (567)
Open 3.39 EUR
High 3.39 EUR
Low 3.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.29 EUR
VWAP 2.79 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.54%  +30.56% -
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.77 -
Beta -0.01 0.05 0.02
Volatility 22.00 21.16 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLE KEDROS R.E.l.C EUR1.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:29 3.27 EUR 0.00
12
Athens Stock 2024/07/ 16:14 3.47 EUR 0.01
Exchange 12

3.39 EUR (2024/07/01
3.11 EUR (2024/02/06
3.39 EUR (2024/07/01
2.35 EUR (2023/09/25

3.27 EUR (0
3.23 EUR (0
3.19 EUR (0
2.99 EUR (0

—_ — = — = O ==

Number of
trades

4

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=392490450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383289332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383289332

BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

BLE KEDROS REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT COMPANY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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